Jun 23 2024 (13:32) India Rail Info 1

Kashi Patna Jan Shatabdi Express/15125 - JShtb - NER
DLN/Dildarnagar Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
2h 26m - 154 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSBS |Banaras 06:20 2,3 (1 0 14 |77 |NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 2,1 |1 4 22 |77 |NR
3 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:30 07:40 10m |2,3, (1 22 82 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai) 4
4 |DLN |Dildarnagar Junction |08:22 08:24 2m |2 |1 79 |90 ECR
5 KKRH [Karahia Halt 08:32 08:34 2m 1 91 80 |72 |ECR
6 BXR  [Buxar 08:52 08:54 2m (1 |1 116 |82 |68 |ECR
7 DURE (Dumraon 09:06 09:08 2m 1 132 |108 |71 |ECR
8 BEA  |Bihiya 09:25 09:27 2m (1 |1 163 |86 |67 |ECR
9 ARA  |Ara Junction 09:42 09:44 2m (1 |1 184 |94 |59 |ECR
10 |BTA |Bihta 09:58 10:00 2m (1 |1 206 |32 |59 |ECR
11 |PNBE (Patna Junction 10:50 %,6, 1 233 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 23 2024 (13:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



